DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	17-EVI-01
Project Title:	Block Grant for Electric Vehicle Charger Incentive Projects
TN #:	236913
Document Title:	Center for Sustainable Energy Comments - Workshop Notice for the CALeVIP 2021 Implementation Workshop
Description:	N/A
Filer:	System
Organization:	Center for Sustainable Energy
Submitter Role:	Public
Submission Date:	2/25/2021 4:52:49 PM
Docketed Date:	2/25/2021

Comment Received From: Center for Sustainable Energy

Submitted On: 2/25/2021 Docket Number: 17-EVI-01

Workshop Notice for the CALeVIP 2021 Implementation Workshop

Additional submitted attachment is included below.





CALeVIP 2021 Implementation Workshop

Thursday, March 11 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. PT

The Center for Sustainable Energy and California Energy Commission (CEC) staff will host a virtual workshop to share information on the 2021 California Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Project (CALeVIP) schedule and upcoming project design changes.

Workshop topics will include:

- CALeVIP background
- Changes to Sacramento County Incentive Project
- Next four incentive projects
- Approved design changes
- Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Training Program (EVITP) Implementation
- DCFC Site Connector Implementation

Register:

https://go.energycenter.org/2021-implementation-webinar.html?source-medium=CEC-docket

Discussion periods will be provided throughout the workshop for questions and public comments. Additionally, comments can be submitted to the CEC docket. All workshop comments are due by 5pm PT on March 19, 2021.

